1570 BIRCHWOOD
1570 BIRCHWOOD DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-2935 LIRS R:TNE
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$289,900 o N

Charming 3-bdrm quad-level home in Green Bay featuring a spacious main Ivl w/ a * 3 beds

welcoming foyer, Irg Ivng rm & a kitchen complete w/ all appliances, a built-in hutch, crown * 2 baths

molding, & patio drs that lead to a cozy deck draped in grapevines. Upper Ivl offers 3

¢ Residential
bdrms & full bath, while the Iwr Ivl...

* Residential,Single
Family Residence

* Active
- * 1576 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1096

Availbl,One,Walk-in Shower,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 480 Tax Amount: 3728.64

Inclusions: Range/oven, refrigerator, dishwasher, Exclusions: Seller's personal property,

microwave, washer, dryer, garage door work bench in garage, bird feeders, trellis

opener/Remotes (2), shed, garage and basement for garden & flowers.

shelving.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 2 12x10 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x10 Upper
Family Room 23x21 Lower
Kitchen 19x10 Main
Living Room 13x11 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Split Level
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com
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